GCSE D&T Systems and Control


Questionnaire 

I have made a questionnaire to assess what I need to do for my finished device. This questionnaire was then placed on a web site for easy access.

[image: image1.png]Plea

e fill in this simple form:

How would you like the robot to be controlled?
I iutomatic
I” Programned
I Remote-contralled
I Fully Remote-controlled

Wihat sort of power source would you like it to use?
" Battery
" Nains powered
™ sdapter powered
" solar powered

I you were to use a battery, what type would it be? You may tick more than one if you are not sure and see the table for help.

Nicad (values of capacities in mih]
I aso
I s00
I 1000
I 2500
I so00

NilH (values of capacities in mih)
I 700
I 1300
I 2000
I 4000
I 5000




[image: image2.png]“What type of finish would you like on the device?
I Metal
" Metallic paint
™ camouflage
" Normal paint

Ifit were to be painted what colour would you like if?
I Red
I Green
[ Blue
" vellow
™ camouflage

Would do you want the device to be driven?
I Wneels
I Tracks
I Hovercratt
I et propulsion (water only)
I Propeller propulsion (vater only)

Would the device need to be adaptable for different environments?
C Yes
o

Would the device need to be adaptable for different sitiations?
C Yes
o

Click Submit to contime _Submit | _Clearform





A table was added to help people decide which type of battery they wanted to use.

[image: image3.png]Micad Abs 350 11
Micad Al 600 19
Micad Al 1000 23
Micad @ 2500 70
Micad D 5000 155

NMH LA 700 14
NME AL 1800 24
NME AL 2000 30
NME @ 4000 88
NME D 9000 163





A results table was made from the results of the questionnaire. 

Question
Frequency

1 A
8

1 B
11

1 C
8

1 D
3

2 A
19

2 B
3

2 C
6

2 D
2

3 A
1

3 B
3

3 C
2

3 D
0

3 E
0

3 F
1

3 G
12

3 H
8

3 I
2

3 J
1

4 a
14

4 b
13

4 c
2

4 d
1

5 a
3

5 b
13

5 c
12

5 d
2

5 e
0

6 A
9

6 B
9

6 C
7

6 D
2

6 E
3

7 A
23

7 B
7

8 A
17

8 B
13
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e fill in this simple form:

How would you like the robot to be controlled?
I iutomatic
I” Programned
I Remote-contralled
I Fully Remote-controlled

Wihat sort of power source would you like it to use?
" Battery
" Nains powered
™ sdapter powered
" solar powered

I you were to use a battery, what type would it be? You may tick more than one if you are not sure and see the table for help.

Nicad (values of capacities in mih]
I aso
I s00
I 1000
I 2500
I so00

NilH (values of capacities in mih)
I 700
I 1300
I 2000
I 4000
I 5000



[image: image5.png]“What type of finish would you like on the device?
I Metal
" Metallic paint
™ camouflage
" Normal paint

Ifit were to be painted what colour would you like if?
I Red
I Green
[ Blue
" vellow
™ camouflage

Would do you want the device to be driven?
I Wneels
I Tracks
I Hovercratt
I et propulsion (water only)
I Propeller propulsion (vater only)

Would the device need to be adaptable for different environments?
C Yes
o

Would the device need to be adaptable for different sitiations?
C Yes
o

Click Submit to contime _Submit | _Clearform
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